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Cereal Harvest 2014 
(all combinable crops inc Barley ,Wheat, Oats, OSR) 

55 farm businesses  to date with combinable crop enterprises 

 (5582 acres) 

 

• Average size   96 acres (range 30 to 700 acres)  
 

• Average yield all crops  2.5 t/acre (range 1.3 to 4.1 T/acre) 

 

•  Average grain price all crops  £123 (range £100 to £139) 

 

• Average cost per tonne all crops   £141 (range £56 to £244)  
 

• Average profit per tonne all crops   £-18(range -£138 to £72)  

 



Trend of costs* and profit from 2003 – 2014 
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The Challenge 

 *No allowance for family labour cost 



 

Main factors impacting on  

Profit  

 

Price 

 Costs 

3 Components of Profit       What can you Control?  

Yield 

What Determines Profit ? 

http://images.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.cnpab.embrapa.br/servicos/baby/money.gif&imgrefurl=http://www.cnpab.embrapa.br/servicos/baby/&h=233&w=215&sz=11&tbnid=Hxat7QsVVP0J:&tbnh=104&tbnw=95&hl=en&start=78&prev=/images?q=money&s 


Price 

Contracts ? 
 
Futures ? 

All Underpinned by World Prices ! 



Costs 

Variable Costs 

Overhead Costs 

Total Costs 



Variable Costs for all Crops 2013 
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Variable Costs for all Crops 2013 
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Total Costs Cereals 2014 harvest 

£1087/Ha  or  £440/Acre  

34%

66%

Variable Costs

Overhead Costs
£293/acre 

£147/acre 
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Spreading Overhead Costs 
Over More Acres ? 



Yard 

Factors: Block distance, size, crops.  Base locations 

Costs: Fuel, Labour, Depreciation, Repairs 

+ € 150/ha  
(9ha) 

Farm base 

+ € 22/ha  
(9ha) 

Land Distance and costs 

€150/ha extra total 

Approx 58 litre/ha extra fuel 

>50% extra fuel ! 

http://www.teagasc.ie/


Yield 

• Look first at Spring Barley  

 

• Most widely grown crop in N.Ireland 

 

• The reason many people give for growing 

it is “it is cheaper to grow!” 



Spring Barley  

Cost per Tonne v Yield per Acre 

 

Total cost less straw sales = £324/acre  
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Winter Wheat  

Cost per Tonne v Yield per Acre 

 

Total cost less straw sales = £393/acre  
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Summary 

To Meet the Challenge:- 

 Market Effectively 

 Invest Efficiently in Variable Costs 

 Balance Overhead Costs and Area Grown 

 Max Yield From The Field! 


